
DATE HOME AWAY GENDER TIME ROUND

Thursday, September 14, 2017 SIS SCS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Thursday, September 14, 2017 SDA MCS Girls 3:30 PM 1

Thursday, September 14, 2017 SDA MCS Boys 4:30 PM 1

Thursday, September 14, 2017 MBA ACS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 SCS MCS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 SDA MBA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 SIS GCA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Thursday, September 21, 2017 SIS SDA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Thursday, September 21, 2017 SCS GCA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Thursday, September 21, 2017 MCS ACS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Monday, September 25, 2017 SDA SCS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Monday, September 25, 2017 GCA ACS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Monday, September 25, 2017 MBA SIS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 GCA MBA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 MCS SIS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 ACS SCS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Thursday, September 28, 2017 GCA SDA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Friday, September 29, 2017 ACS SIS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Friday, September 29, 2017 MBA MCS Boys 3:30 PM 1

Monday, October 2, 2017 MCS GCA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Monday, October 2, 2017 ACS SDA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Monday, October 2, 2017 SCS MBA Boys 3:30 PM 1

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 SCS SIS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 MCS SDA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Thursday, October 5, 2017 MCS SDA Girls 4:30 PM 2

Wednesday, October 4, 2017 ACS MBA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Thursday, October 5, 2017 MBA SDA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Friday, October 6, 2017 MCS SCS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Friday, October 6, 2017 GCA SIS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Monday, October 9, 2017 SDA SIS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Monday, October 9, 2017 7 SCS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Monday, October 9, 2017 ACS MCS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 SCS SDA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 ACS GCA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 SIS MBA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Friday, October 13, 2017 MBA GCA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Friday, October 13, 2017 SIS MCS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Friday, October 13, 2017 SCS ACS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Monday, October 16, 2017 SIS ACS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Monday, October 16, 2017 MCS MBA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Monday, October 16, 2017 SDA GCA Boys 3:30 PM 2

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 GCA MCS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 SDA ACS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 MBA SCS Boys 3:30 PM 2

Friday, October 20, 2017 2nd 7th Boys 3:30 PM Qtr Final

Friday, October 20, 2017 3rd 6th Boys 3:30 PM Qtr Final

Friday, October 20, 2017 4th 5th Boys 3:30 PM Qtr Final

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 1st 4th or 5th Boys 3:30 PM Semi Final

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Higher Rnk Lower Rnk Boys 4:30 PM Semi Final

Thursday, October 26, 2017 Girls 3:30 PM Final

Thursday, October 26, 2017 Boys 3:30 PM Final
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